2017

2015

2014

2013

2013

2004

1999

RISE: An Offering
Devised with Las Hembras de Pluma at National Hispanic Cultural Center, (ABQ, NM)

STORIES OF ROUTE 66
Veterans’ Memorial Park, Littleglobe, (ABQ, NM)

CARNAVAL: Streets of Love
Odara Dance Co. and Pandemonium, NHCC, (ABQ, NM)

DREAMLANDIA
Working Classroom, (ABQ, NM)

ROUNDHOUSE COMEDY REVIEW
Working Classroom, (Santa Fe, NM)

ALL ABOARD
Highways Performance Space (Santa Monica, CA)

NO SWAMP LIKE HOME
Working Classroom Inc. (ABQ, NM)



