Monica Sanchez

THEATRE **DIRECTOR**

2017	Devised with Las Hembras de Pluma at National Hispanic Cultural Center, (ABQ, NM)
2015	STORIES OF ROUTE 66 Veterans' Memorial Park, Littleglobe, (ABQ, NM)
2014	CARNAVAL: Streets of Love Odara Dance Co. and Pandemonium, NHCC, (ABQ, NM)
2013	DREAMLANDIA Working Classroom, (ABQ, NM)
2013	ROUNDHOUSE COMEDY REVIEW Working Classroom, (Santa Fe, NM)
2004	ALL ABOARD Highways Performance Space (Santa Monica, CA)
1999	NO SWAMP LIKE HOME Working Classroom Inc. (ABO, NM)

movasa@mac.com 323.397.5969. dramatista.com